Jan 28

Jan 31

Feb 3

Feb 7

Feb 10

Feb 13

Feb 16

Feb 17

Feb 18

Feb 18

Feb 20

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 25

Feb 28

Mar 2

Mar 3

Mar 4

Mar 7

Mar 10

Mar 13

Mar 15

2022/2023

Grapevine High School - Softball (F) Varsity
GHS Mustangs

TBA

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

8:00 AM

7:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

7:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

Opponent

@ Martin

@ Lewisville & Lonestar

@ Trinity

@ Coppell

vs Keller central

vs Southlake

vs TBA

vs TBA

vs TBA

@ State teams

@ Saginaw

@ TBA

@ TBA

@ TBA

vs Byron Nelson

@ TBA

@ TBA

@ TBA

@ CHHS

vs Birdville

@ Denton Ryan

@ Lake Dallas

Location Special Notes

MARTIN HS

LEWISVILLE HS

TRINITY HS

COPPELL HS

GHS Softball Field

GHS Softball Field

GHS Softball Field

GHS Softball Field

GHS Softball Field

BERRY CENTER

SAGINAW HS

BYRON NELSON HS

BYRON NELSON HS

BYRON NELSON HS

GHS Softball Field

COPPELL HS

COPPELL HS

COPPELL HS

COLLEYVILLE-HERITAGE
HS

GHS Softball Field

DENTON RYAN

LAKE DALLAS




Mar 21

Mar 24

Mar 28

Mar 31

Apr 4

Apr 7

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 18

Apr 21

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

vs Denton

@ Argyle

vs Richland

vs CHHS

@ Birdville

vs Denton Ryan
vs Lake Dallas
@ Denton

vs Argyle

@ Richland

GHS Softball Field

Argyle HS

GHS Softball Field

GHS Softball Field

BIRDVILLE HS

GHS Softball Field

GHS Softball Field

Denton HS

GHS Softball Field

RICHLAND HS




