

2022/2023

Grapevine High School - Softball (F) Varsity GHS Mustangs

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Jan 28	TBA	@ Martin	MARTIN HS	
Jan 31	4:00 PM	@ Lewisville & Lonestar	LEWISVILLE HS	
Feb 3	5:00 PM	@ Trinity	TRINITY HS	
Feb 7	7:00 PM	@ Coppell	COPPELL HS	
Feb 10	7:00 PM	vs Keller central	GHS Softball Field	
Feb 13	7:00 PM	vs Southlake	GHS Softball Field	
Feb 16	TBA	vs TBA	GHS Softball Field	
Feb 17	TBA	vs TBA	GHS Softball Field	
Feb 18	TBA	vs TBA	GHS Softball Field	
Feb 18	8:00 AM	@ State teams	BERRY CENTER	
Feb 20	7:00 PM	@ Saginaw	SAGINAW HS	
Feb 23	TBA	@ TBA	BYRON NELSON HS	
Feb 24	ТВА	@ TBA	BYRON NELSON HS	
Feb 25	ТВА	@ TBA	BYRON NELSON HS	
Feb 28	7:00 PM	vs Byron Nelson	GHS Softball Field	
Mar 2	TBA	@ TBA	COPPELL HS	
Mar 3	ТВА	@ TBA	COPPELL HS	
Mar 4	ТВА	@ TBA	COPPELL HS	
Mar 7	7:00 PM	@ CHHS	COLLEYVILLE-HERITAGE HS	
Mar 10	7:00 PM	vs Birdville	GHS Softball Field	
Mar 13	7:00 PM	@ Denton Ryan	DENTON RYAN	
Mar 15	12:00 PM	@ Lake Dallas	LAKE DALLAS	

Mar 21	7:00 PM	vs Denton	GHS Softball Field
Mar 24	7:00 PM	@ Argyle	Argyle HS
Mar 28	7:00 PM	vs Richland	GHS Softball Field
Mar 31	7:00 PM	vs CHHS	GHS Softball Field
Apr 4	7:00 PM	@ Birdville	BIRDVILLE HS
Apr 7	7:00 PM	vs Denton Ryan	GHS Softball Field
Apr 11	7:00 PM	vs Lake Dallas	GHS Softball Field
Apr 14	7:00 PM	@ Denton	Denton HS
Apr 18	7:00 PM	vs Argyle	GHS Softball Field
Apr 21	7:00 PM	@ Richland	RICHLAND HS